
From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 
Start: 
End: 
Show Time As: 

Recurrence: 
Meeting Status: 

Required Attendees: 

Ferrara, Nicole </O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/CN= RECI PI ENTS/CN=3025FCDA8B964DFBBD536A8162C438FA­
FERRARA, Nl > 
7/22/2019 9:55:03 AM 
Ferrara, Nicole <NFerrara@oaklandca.goV>; Ford, Michael <MFord@oaklandca.goV>; Alaoui, B. 
Mohamed <BAiaoui@oaklandca.goV>; Russo, Ryan <RRusso@oaklandca.goV>; Wlassowsky, 
Wlad <wwlassowsky@oaklandca.goV>; Dai, Danielle <DDai@oaklandca.goV>; Vollmann, 
Peterson <PVollmann@oaklandca.goV>; Maybrun, Molly <MMaybrun@oaklandca.goV>; Logan, 
Warren <WLogan@oaklandca.goV>; ksargent@samschwartz.com 
<ksargent@samschwartz.com>; Lake, Betsy <ELake@oaklandca.goV> 
A's Howard Terminal Transportation Meeting 
ConfRoom- Rockridge (Dalziel, Suite 4314) 
7/30/2019 4:00:00 PM 
7/30/2019 5:00:00 PM 
Tentative 

(none) 
Not yet responded 

Ferrara, Nicole;Ford, Michaei;Aiaoui, B. Mohamed;Russo, Ryan;Wiassowsky, Wlad;Dai, 
Danielle;Vollmann, Peterson;Maybrun, Molly;Logan, Warren;ksargent@samschwartz.com;Lake, 
Betsy 


